Rank

st

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

Boat Class
Salty Optimist
Lordof  Optimist
the Wind

Popeye Optimist
Blitz Optimist
Wave Optimist
Shredder

Bad Optimist
Piggy

What's  Optimist
Up

The Fleet Optimist
Fox

Storm Optimist
Boy
Gazelle  Optimist
Tachyon  Optimist
This Way ~Optimist
Up

Optimist
Half Full  Optimist
Crush Optimist
Wind Optimist

Surfer
Airbender Optimist

Rank Boat

1st Crystal Clear

2nd Y Knot
3rd  Azure

4th Spike

5th

6th z

Tth Apollo 8
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th  Arrow

17th

SailNo HelmName

1516 Murray
uthie
566 Jamie
Randall
457 Jonas
Moeller
220 Josh Till
1279 Brodie
Fleming
1304 Mackenzie
Fleming
482 Charlie
Toyn
1321 Charles
Mavrick
1291 Finley
Symonds
659 Arielle
Marks
1200  Zen
Salisbury
768 Blake
Tweedie
1701
767 Liam Muller
3601 Minora
Endo
405 Archie
Randall
1335 Reuben
Keenan
Class SailNo

Laser Radial 203762

Laser Radial 210187

Laser Radial 199088

Laser Radial 202865

Laser Radial 213154

Laser Radial 202554

Laser Radial 193383

Laser Radial 215616

Laser Radial 217309

Laser Radial 12

Laser Radial 214430
Laser Radial 8

Laser Radial 204568
Laser Radial 216228
Laser Radial 207195

Laser Radial 211550

Laser Radial 199088

CrewName R1

12/10/201
4.0

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0DNS) 4.0

20

(18ORET) (18.0

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)
(18.0
DNC)
(18.0
DNC)
(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(180RET) (18.0

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HelmName

Caitlin Shaw
Michael Compton
Daniel Harford
Lawson Mcaullay
Minaki Endo
Colin Dibb

Byron Mavrick

Elyse Ainsworth

R2 R3 R4 RS
9 12/10/2019 19/10/2019 19/10/2019 02/11/2019
6.0 5.0 1.0 20
3.0 (18.0 (18.0 1.0
DNC) DNC)
5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0
20 1.0 20 (18.0
DNC)
(18.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
DNC)
(18.0 6.0 6.0 (18.0
DNC) DNC)
4.0 7.0 3.0
1.0 20 3.0 (18.0
DNC)
8. (18.0 18.0DNC 6.0
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 180DNC 7.0
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
8. (18.0 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Miami Laser4.7 211557 Mia Lovelady
Bounce Laser4.7 202725 Lili McAullay
Prime Time Laser4.7 202711 Stewart Gifford
Laser4.7 193391
Aurum Laser4.7 210502 Andrew Dempsey
Spitfire Laser4.7 154806 Joshua Till
CrewName R1 R2 R3
12/10/2019 12/10/2019 19/10/2019
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) 2.0
1.0 1.0 1.0
3.0 3.0 (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC)
20 20 (18.0 DNC)
(18.0DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC)

R6
02/11/2019

4.0
20

6.0

(18.0
DNC)

1.0

18.0 DNC
30

(18.0
DNC)

5.0

7.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

CrewName

R4
19/10/2019
2,0

1.0

30

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)
18.0 DNC

R7
02/11/2019
1.0

20
5.0
(18.0

DNC)
40

18.0 DNC
30
(18.0

DNC)
7.0

6.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

R3
19/10/2019
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
1.0

(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)

RS
02/11/2019
10

(18.0 DNC)
20

3.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)
18.0 DNC

2019-20 Dinghy Racing Summer Series

Fremantle Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 12:47 on July 9, 2020

Optimist Class

Sailed: 27, Discards: 3, To count: 24, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26
30/11/2019  30/11/2019 30/11/2019 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 07/03/2020 07/03/2020
20 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 (18.0 (18.0 6.0 20 1.0 1.0 (18.0 18.0DNC 3.0 1.0 3.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
1.0 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 20 1.0 6.0 20 (18.0 18.0DNC 20 3.0 1.0
DNC)
6.0 5.0 7.0 (18.0 (18.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 (10.0) 3.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0
DNC) DNC)
3.0 18.0DNC 3.0 18.0RET 18.0DNC 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 1.0 20 20
(18.0DNF) 18.0DNS 5.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 4.0 6.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 4.0 20 4.0 18.0DNS 50
4.0 4.0 6.0 20 4.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 50 7.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 50 3.0 18.0DNC  18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
(18.0 (18.0 18.0DNC 3.0 20 18.0DNC 180DNC 7.0 5.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 1.0 1.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)
5.0 3.0 20 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 1.0 3.0 20 4.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC  18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 10.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 20 5.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 11.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 6.0 6.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 9.0 1.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNF 3.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC  18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
Laser 4.7 Class
Sailed: 16, Discards: 3, To count: 13, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
R4 RS R6 R8 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R28 R30 Total Nett
19/10/2019 02/11/2019 02/11/2019 16/11/2019 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 21/03/2020 21/03/2020
(7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 1.0 20 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 720 510
(7.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 (7.0DNC) 20 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 79.0 580
1.0 20 20 1.0 (7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 84.0 63.0
(7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 1.0 7.0RET 20 3.0 4.0 7.0 DNC 7.0DNC 20 20 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 84.0 63.0
(7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 3.0 1.0 1.0 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 96.0 75.0
(7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 1.0 1.0 100.0 79.0
Laser Radial Class
Sailed: 24, Discards: 3, To count: 21, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
R6 R8 R9 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R24 R25 R27
02/11/2019 16/11/2019 16/11/2019 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 07/03/2020 1
1.0 (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 8.0 20 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 1.0
(18.0DNC) 4.0 6.0 (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 20
20 (18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 4.0 5.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 20 20 18.0 DNC
3.0 18.0DNC 180DNC 4.0 1.0 20 20 20 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNF 180DNF 3.0 3.0 3.0 20 3.0 20 20 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 2.0 4.0 18.00CS 18.0DNC 1.0 1.0 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 5.0 18.0DNC 1.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 1.0 1.0 1.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 3.0 20 20 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 6.0 1.0 1.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
180DNC 1.0 4.0 6.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 20 3.0 7.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC 5.0 5.0 5.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
180DNC 7.0 7.0 3.0 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
18.0DNC  180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC
18.0DNC  180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 180DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 180DNC 18.0DNC

R27
14/03/2020
4.0

1.0
5.0
20
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
3.0
18.0 DNC
6.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

R28
21/03/2020
3.0

4.0

20

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
6.0

5.0

18.0 DNC
1.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

R28
21/03/2020
20

18.0 DNC
5.0

18.0 DNC
4.0

3.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
1.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

R29
21/03/2020
5.0

1.0

3.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
6.0

4.0

18.0 DNC
20

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

R29
21/03/2020
3.0

18.0 DNC
5.0

18.0 DNC
20

4.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
1.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

R30
21/03/2020
20

4.0

1.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
5.0

18.0 DNC
3.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

R30 Total
21/03/2020

20 139.0
18.0DNC  164.0
4.0 166.0
18.0DNC  235.0
5.0 273.0
3.0 296.0

18.0DNC  298.0

18.0DNC  316.0

18.0DNC  369.0

18.0DNC  423.0

1.0 435.0

18.0DNC  448.0

18.0DNC  462.0

18.0DNC  470.0

18.0DNC  471.0

18.0DNC  486.0

18.0DNC  486.0

Total Nett

178.0 124.0
209.0 155.0
248.0 194.0
323.0 269.0
324.0 270.0
344.0 290.0
362.0 308.0
381.0 327.0
384.0 330.0
385.0 331.0
386.0 332.0
389.0 335.0
390.0 336.0
393.0 339.0
395.0 341.0
400.0 346.0
432.0 378.0

Nett

85.0

110.0

120.0

181.0

219.0

2420

244.0

262.0

315.0

369.0

381.0

394.0

408.0

416.0

417.0

432.0

432.0



Rank Boat

1st Prawnbroker

2nd  Crimson
Autograph

3rd Shore Thing

4th Epileptic
Octopus

5th Frankenjess

6th Swing Shift

7th String
Theory

8th

9th

10th  Tenzing
Norgay

Class

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505
505
505

Rank Bo:

Class

Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Standard

Laser Standard

Shirley the Shopping Trolley Laser Standard

Rank Boat

1st Xtra Wind

2nd  Kavorka

3rd  Accident Prone
4th

5th Trout

6th  Green Slime
7th

8th

9th Marksmanship
10th  Swifto

at Class

1st Unknown 29er

2nd Bizada

29er

3rd  Vitamin Sea 29er

4th
5th

6th Bruiser

7th
8th
oth
10th

SailNo HelmName

9192

8811

9048

8855

9059

8667

9017

9049
8973
8817

Mark
Stowell

Matt
Hansen

Robert
Fleming

Nicholas

Mariani

Christopher
Paterson

Grant
Abbot

Roger Pell

Michael
Duffield

29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er

CrewName
Jake
Bessen
Chris White

Campbell
Alexander

Thomson

Thor
Schoenhoff

Mathew Till

Byron
Mavrick

Anthony
Gaunt

SailNo HelmName

2470 Harry Joyner

Laser Standard
Laser Standard

Laser Standard

710 Teyah Duthie Pol Rafart

2459 Aiden Duthie

2133 Ezra Kaye

R1
12/10/2019
1.0

(11.0 DNC)

g
o

nN
)

(11.0RET)
(11.0 DNC)
4.0

(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)

CrewName

SailNo HelmName

203761 Connor Shaw

215612 Zac Littlewood

216151 Oliver Pabbruwe

202693  Stefan Elliot-Shircore

215038 Ken Fujimoto

210497 Jerome Pabbruwe
211556 Ethan McAullay

199088

Mark Wong

213612 Luke Elliot

Jack Joyner

Harley - Waterstrom-Walker

Bruce McKinnon

R2 R3 R4
12/10/2019 19/10/2019 19/10/2019

1.0 3.0

(11.0DNC) 5.0

20 6.0

(11.0RET) 1.0

3.0

5.0

6.0 SCP

20

(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0 DNC

(11.0DNC) 7.0

3.0 4.0

7.0

6.0

(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0 DNC
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0 DNC

(11.0DNC) 2.0

1.0

R1
121012019
(11.0 DNC)
1.0

(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)

R5
02/11/2019
4.0

1.0
(11.0 DNC)
30
20
5.0
(11.0 DNC)

11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
(11.0 DNC)

Laser Standard Class

Sailed: 17, Discards: 3, To count: 14, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R24 R25 R27 R28 R29 R30 Total Nett
12/10/2019 12/10/2019 19/10/2019 19/10/2019 02/11/2019 02/11/2019 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 07/03/2020 07/03/2020 14/03/2020 21/03/2020 21/03/2020 21/03/2020
(6.0) (5.0) 1.0 20 4.0 3.0 20 1.0 4.0 (5.0) 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 3.0 3.0 48.0 32.0
1.0 1.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 20 20 1.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 1.0 1.0 20 90.0 57.0
4.0 4.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 2.0 20 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 1.0 3.0 5.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 131.0 98.0
3.0 20 (11.0DNC) 1.0 3.0 (11.0D8Q) 1.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 142.0 109.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 3.0 20 3.0 4.0 3.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 147.0 114.0
5.0 6.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 5.0 4.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 5.0 6.0 6.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC  147.0 114.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 6.0 1.0 20 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 163.0 130.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 2.0 1.0 168.0 135.0
20 3.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 170.0 137.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 187.0 154.0
29er Class
Sailed: 20, Discards: 3, To count: 17, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R9 R10 R11 R15 R16 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R27 Total Nett
12/10/2019 19/10/2019 19/10/2019 02/11/2019 02/11/2019 16/11/2019 30/11/2019 30/11/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 1 07/03/2020 07/03/2020 14/03/2020
(11.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (11.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 11.0DNC 2.0 1.0 63.0 300
1.0 4.0 4.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 2.0 (11.0RET) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 20 20 20 20 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 1.0 3.0 20 1140 81.0
(11.0DNC) 3.0 20 20 20 1.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 3.0 3.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC  159.0 126.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 6.0 3.0 20 4.0 3.0 183.0 150.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 20 1.0 11.0DNC 1.0 11.0DNC  191.0 158.0
(11.0DNC) 2.0 3.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC  11.0DNS 20 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 1940 161.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 2.0 1.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 201.0 168.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 3.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 212.0 179.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 4.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 213.0 180.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 5.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 214.0 181.0
505 Class
Sailed: 27, Discards: 3, To count: 24, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
R6 R8 R9 R10 R11 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R27 R28 R29
02/11/2019 16/11/2019 16/11/2019 30/11/2019 30/11/2019 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 07/03/2020 07/03/2020 14/03/2020 21/03/2020 21/03/2020
3.0 1.0 20 1.0 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 20 20 3.0 1.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 1.0 3.0 3.0
1.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 3.0 4.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 20 3.0 20 20 4.0
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 20 4.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 11.0DNC  11.0 DNC
20 20 1.0 (11.0DNC) (11.0RET) 11.0DNC 2.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 3.0 1.0 11.0DNC 4.0 1.0
11.0RET 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 1.0 20 20 1.0 3.0 20 4.0 20 11.0DNC 1.0 5.0
4.0 (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 4.0 1.0 20 4.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 3.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 20
(11.0DNC) (11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 5.0 11.0RET 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 20 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 6.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC  11.0DNC
11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 11.0DNC  11.0DNC  11.0 DNC
11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 3.0 4.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 4.0 5.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC  11.0 DNC
11.0DNC  11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC
SB20 Class

Rank Boat Class

1st
2nd
3rd

SB20 3611
SB20 3704
SB20 3705

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

SailNo HelmName CrewName R10 R11 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 Total Nett
30/11/2019 30/11/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 14/12/2019 08/02/2020 08/02/2020
(4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 1.0 1.0 20 20 1.0 150 11.0
(4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0 DNS 20 1.0 1.0 20 18.0 14.0
1.0 1.0 (4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 220 180

R30
21/03/2020
4.0

3.0
11.0 DNC
1.0
20
5.0
11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC

Total

100.0

149.0

149.0

157.0

192.0

196.0

213.0

264.0
269.0
278.0

Nett

67.0

116.0

116.0

124.0

159.0

163.0

180.0

231.0
236.0
245.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

